A Hamilton Thorne Company
The Kitazato Holding micropipettes have
been designed to provide a high level of
specimen control of the oocyte, embryo
or blastocyst during intracytoplasmic
sperm injection or PGT techniques.
The Kitazato Holding micropipette
incorporates a smooth polished tip to

FDM95311 MT-HD-90-35 MICROTOOLS HOLDING 35º OD:90 ID:15-20 Pack of 10
FDM95300 MT-HD-100-30 MICROTOOLS HOLDING 30º OD:100 ID:15-20 Pack of 10
FDM95301 MT-HD-100-35 MICROTOOLS HOLDING 35º OD:100 ID:15-20 Pack of 10
FDM95303  MT-HD-120-35 MICROTOOLS HOLDING 35º OD:120 ID:15-20 Pack of 10
FDM95360  MT-HD-120W-30 MICROTOOLS HOLDING 30º OD:120 ID:25-30 Pack of 10
FDM95361  MT-HD-120W-35 MICROTOOLS HOLDING 35º OD:120 ID:25-30 Pack of 10
Type Code Outer diameter
(µm)
Inner diameter
(µm)
Tip bend angle
 (°)
Tip to elbow
length (mm)
Holding Pipette
MT-HD-90-30 90 15-20 30 0.6
MT-HD-90-35 90 15-20 35 0.6
MT-HD-100-30 100 15-20 30 0.6
MT-HD-100-35 100 15-20 35 0.6
MT-HD-120-35 120 15-20 35 0.6
MT-HD-120W-30 120 25-30 30 0.6
MT-HD-120W-35 120 25-30 35 0.6
Ki166/V2
The Kitazato Holding micropipettes have been designed to provide
a high level of specimen control of the oocyte, embryo or blastocyst
during intracytoplasmic sperm injection or PGT techniques.